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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Madison Teague117
938978 Love

9.650 9.350 9.4009.325 37.725
1 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Abigail Sparks115
935706 Alamo

9.200 9.450 9.2009.275 37.125
10T 1T 4T 4 2 

2 

Madison Rodriguez116
938977 Love

9.600 9.325 8.8259.275 37.025
2 4 4T 11 3 

3 

Elizabeth Smith113
989281 NWK

9.550 9.000 9.1009.325 36.975
3 7T 2T 5T 4 

4 

Kaelynn Fischl101
940483 Powerhouse TNT

9.250 9.450 9.0008.400 36.100
9 1T 15 8T 5T

5T

Avery Rodgers118
950874 Love

9.400 8.825 9.0508.825 36.100
5T 9 9 7 5T

5T

Mackenzie Albee114
992088 AHGA

9.050 9.100 9.2258.725 36.100
14T 5 10 3 5T

5T

Gwenith Wittner100
1025492 Mary Jane's

9.275 9.000 9.3008.475 36.050
8 7T 13T 2 8 

8 

Alyna Gonzalez102
940486 Powerhouse TNT

8.850 8.425 9.1009.450 35.825
16 12 1 5T 9 

9 

Bailey Hitchman103
995584 Powerhouse TNT

9.200 8.450 9.0008.900 35.550
10T 11 7 8T 10 

10 

Sydnee Woods109
1033318 United

9.500 8.725 8.5008.600 35.325
4 10 12 17 11 

11 

Mackenzie Douglas107
1052613 Gionastics

9.050 8.175 8.6508.850 34.725
14T 15 8 14T 12T

12T

Madelyn Sherburne104
995602 Powerhouse TNT

8.500 9.050 8.7008.475 34.725
18 6 13T 13 12T

12T

Cadence White105
995604 Powerhouse TNT

9.300 8.200 8.8508.150 34.500
7 14 17 10 14 

14 

Megan Lill111
989292 NWK

9.150 7.725 8.5508.950 34.375
13 19 6 16 15 

15 

Dejanay Perez119
987577 Love

9.400 8.350 8.8007.525 34.075
5T 13 18 12 16 

16 

Tyler Boyd110
989298 NWK

8.650 8.150 8.2508.650 33.700
17 16 11 19 17 

17 

Khloe LLanas106
937244 Cornerstone

9.175 8.050 8.6507.400 33.275
12 17 19 14T 18 

18 

Allison Majek112
989299 NWK

8.250 7.825 8.3008.375 32.750
19 18 16 18 19 

19 
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